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HO Sec instruct ions nt IJoltom or page 
Lobbyisl's 11:1111e :iml pcnnanent businc~s nddn:"~ OJIC prcp:m:d PcnoJ coHrcd 

Jeff Cilek ~ monthcrdr•; 
190 E. Bannock St. 04/13/16 
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(Mu.) (0 •. y) (Yr) 

03 I 31 I 16 

lt~m I Tmals of all rcpot1ablc expenditures mndc or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Lmploycr on behalf of J obbyist's Employc1 

Category of Expcnditurc l'ropuninnalc nmounts cuntribuled by cad1 employer (lilcnllfy cmplo)'crs, umfor 

R~imbu1 >eJ l'r1>ur.ul l.1 Yin~ wd Tine I •Tulul II.mount for Item 3, 111 boltum 11r pns:c.) 
[,pcnocs /'cllainin~ 10 tubhying At1ivi1y /\II Employers 

Oo Nut llu\·c lo be Hr purled Employer No I fmploycrNu 2 l!mploycr No 1 [mploycr NI} 4 

E111cr1ainmcnl 
670.60 670.60 Fuod and Hcfrcshmcnt $ s s s s 

Livin!:\ Accon11notlations 

/\dvc11ising 

T1avcl 

Tclcplionc 

01he1· Expcnscs or Sc1vicc~ 

Total s 670.60 s 670.60 s 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00 

•Whc111hc nun1hcr of cmplovm; yuu urc reporting for rctju1res multiple L-2 fonm 10 be tiled a lolal umounl fu ull employers ~hould be cnt.:rcd on Pat:c I. 

The lolols or each expenditure of more than one hundred five dollnrs (S !05) for a Jcgislntor, olher holder of public office, cxccu11vc oflicrnls 

11,•111· and mcmbcr(s) of their household. 

2 
Nnmcs of Legislator~. !'unlic and Exccutivc (}flicials 

Dale Place /\mount ond 1 louschold M crnl11:r~ in Ci mun 

D Continued un altuchtd pagc(s) 

Item Emplnycr(s) Numc(s) am.I i\ddrc.,s(L-s) 
l~STIWCTIONS 3 

St. Luke's Health System 
Who shoultl lilc this form: /lny lubbyisl rcgislcrcd under SL·ct1on No. I 420 W. Idaho St., Boise, ID 83702 

67-6617 Idaho Code 

Filing rlcudlinc: Monlhly reporlS due within fifteen (15) days of the No. 2 
month for uclivitics ofthc past month. 

TO UE Fil.ED WITH: 
L11w.:rencc Denney Nn J 

Secretary of Scale 
PO Holt 83720 

noise, ID 83 720-0080 No 4 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: l20R) 334-2282 



, 

Item 
Subject 1na11cr of proposed lcgi5l111ion, the number of the ScnJle 
or llouse llill, Resolution or nlhcr lcgislalivc activity in whid1 

4 the Lobbyist was supponing or opposing. 

Subject Colic Bill, R.1:sulution or Ocher Appropriation l:lill Number 
(from loblc) Le islotivc !dent. Number and Section Number 

HB 557 
HB583 
HB 644 

HCR63 

SB 1204 
SB 1205 
SB 1252 
SB 1382 

Item Identify any rule, r:itcmaking decision, procurement, contracr, 

5 
bid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was suppurt· 
mi; or opposing. 

Code Subject Code Subj~ct 
()J 

02 

03 

04 

05 
06 
07 

OR 
U9 

10 

II 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Agriculture, horticulture, 
farming, and livestock 
AmuJemcnts, gnmcs, a1hlctics 
and sports 
l:lanking, finance, crcdil and 
invcstmenls 
Children, minors, youth, 
senior citizens 
Church and religion 
ConJumer affairs 
Ecology, environment, pollution, 
consen·;ition, zoning, land and 
water use 
Education 
l!lections, campaigns, voting, 
political parties 
l:qual right~. civil rights, 
minority affairs 
Govcrnrncnt, fin:mcmg, 
tnxiuion, revenue, budget, 
apprnpriotions, bi<.IJ, fees, funds 
Government, counry 
Government, feder.il 
Government, mumc1pal 
Govcmmcnt, spccinl district~ 
Government, stule 

17 

JR 
19 
20 

21 

22 

23 
24 
25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

Health service, medicine, <lrugs 
and conrrollcd substances, health 
inJurancc, hospitals 
lligher c<lucotion 
Housing, consrruction, codes 
lllSUlllncc (excluding health 
insurance) 
Labor, salaries and wages, 
collecrive bargaining 
Law enforcement, courts, 
judges, crimes, prisons 
License, permits 
Liquor 
Manufacturing, distribution and 
services 
NoturJI resources, forest and 
fore~! products, liJhcrics, mining 
and mining products 
Public lands, parks, recreation 
Social insurance, unemployment 
insurance, public assista11cc, 
workmen's compensation 
Transport11rio11, hichways, 
streets and roads 
Utilities, communicntions, 
televisions, radio, newspaper, 
power, CATV, gnJ 

31 Other (please specify) 

CERTIFICATION I hereby ccnify that the above is a true, complcle nnd 
correct statcmclll in accordance with Section 67-6624 lll11ho Code. 

Lf-1 J-Jl 
lJatc 


