## Rev. 12/2012

## U.A

## State of Idaho

Lawerence Denney Secretary of State

## LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By

L-3

LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

Page of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

16 APR 14 PM 2:38

STATE OF IDAHO

		l ype or print cica								5	IAIE O	F IDA	
See instructions at bottom of page Lobbyist's name and permanent business address							Date prepared			Period covered			
Jeff Cilek 190 E. Bannock St.						04/13/16				month cadrig			
Boise	e, ID 83712	2							ļ	(Mo.)	(D∴y)	(Yr∛	
					İ				1	03	31	16	
Item 1	Total	ls of all reporta	ble expenditures made of	or incurred	by Lobbyist	or by	Lobbyist's Emp	loyer on be	half of	I obbyis	t's Employ	/ci:	
Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers				Proportionate amounts contributed by each employed Item 3, at bottom of page.)			loyer (Ident						
D	o Not Have to l	e Reported		Employer No 1		-	Finployer No 2	Employer No. 3		.3	3 Employer No 4		
Entertainment Food and Refreshment			s670.60	s <u>670.60</u>		s_	s			s			
Living	Accommoda	tions		l						_			
Advert	sing			.		_		.		_			
Travel										l_			
Telepho	one			·		-				_ -			
Other E	expenses or S	Services		ļ ——				ļ ——		-			
Total S 670.60			s 670.60		s 0.00		s 0.00		s 0.00		0		
						-							
•When			re reporting for requires m									<u> </u>	
Itam	The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five dollars (\$105) for and member(s) of their household.							ther holder	ot pub	dic office	e, executive	c officials	
Item- 2	Date		Place		Amount		Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials and Household Members in Group						
	Date		I Incc		Ande		. and (Mase		iota incineets in Choup				
	l Continued on a	ttached page(s)											
INSTRUCTIONS						em 3	Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)						
						St. Luke's Health System							
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 67-6617 Idaho Code						No. J 420 W. Idaho St., Boise, ID 83702							
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the month for activities of the past month.						2							
TO BE FILED WITH:													
Lawerence Denney Secretary of State						1							
PO Box 83720									····				
Boise, ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282						•							

Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate					LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION						
	orile	Bill, Resolution or other obbyist was supporting or op  Bill, Resolution or Other Legislative Ident. Number  HB 557 HB 583 HB 644  HCR 63  SB 1204 SB 1205 SB 1252 SB 1382	legislative activity in which	Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09	Subject Agriculture, horticulture, farming, and livestock Amusements, games, athletics and sports Bonking, finance, credit and investments Children, minors, youth, senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water use Education Illections, campaigns, voting, political parties Icqual rights, civil rights,	Code Subject  17 Health service, medicine, drugs and controlled substances, health insurance, hospitals  18 Higher education  19 Housing, construction, codes  20 Insurance (excluding health insurance)  21 Labor, salaries and wages, collective bargaining  22 Law enforcement, courts, judges, crimes, prisons  23 License, permits  24 Liquor  25 Manufacturing, distribution and services  26 Natural resources, forest and forest products, fisheries, mining					
ltem 5		any rule, ratemaking decisio	n, procurement, contract, or bond lobbyist was support-	11 12 13 14 15 16		27 28 29 30 31	forest products, fisheries, mining and mining products Public lands, parks, recreation Social insurance, unemployment insurance, public assistance, workmen's compensation Transportation, highways, streets and roads Utilities, communications, televisions, radio, newspaper, power, CATV, gas Other (please specify)				
ing or opposing.					obbytsy sigyan rc		17/376 Date				